2023 MAA Target Championship

SSPMFS

State Record...878-573-1451-54
Dave Barnsdale

Ron Hardesty

Jeff Hunt

SSPFFS
State Record...No record.
Sandie Hardesty

AMFS

State Record...895-583-1472-84
Ostin Wilcox

Brandon Wright

Caden Tufts

Austin Loynes

Ken Adams

Josh Abbott

Yuiang Jia

Gustavo Rodriguz

SMFS

State Record...880-563-1443-47
Kevin Harnphanich

Kevin McLain

Mark Oliver

SSMFS

State Record...828-533-1356-20
Jeff Kohler

Mike Schoch

Perry Russo

Steve Adams

Day 1

878
859
868

Day 1

852

Day 1

877
876
866
870
833
822
822
839

Day 1

875
870
852

Day 1

857
854
842
842

Xs

27
25
23

Xs

17

Xs

38
26
28
32
17
12
11

Xs

26
30
19

Xs

21
17
22
17

Day 2

576
554
0

Day 2

551

Day 2

577
566
565
553
538
529
530

Day 2

574
570
554

Day 2

555
541
549
538

Xs

16
9

Xs

19
12
15
18
10

Xs
18
13
14

Xs

Total

1454
1413
868

Total

1403

Total

1454
1442
1431
1423
1371
1351
1352
839

Total

1449
1440
1406

Total

1412
1395
1391
1380

Xs

43
34
23

Xs

24

Xs

57
38
43
50
27
16
16

Xs

44
43
33

Xs

33
25
25
24

Points

50
49
DNF

Points

50

Points

50
49
48
47
46
Guest
Guest
DNF

Points

50
49
48

Points

50
49
48
47



MSMFS

State Record...870-561-1431-31
Bob Webb

Rod Cook

Ted Lemanski

Walt Moyer

Alan Day

YAMFS

State Record...852-555-1407-22
Brady Grulke

Owen Geno

Josh Michalski

Daniel Cockroft

James Wendock

Kaiden Levine

Kellen Barrett

YMFS

State Record...879-564-1443-40
Dallas Hicks

Henry Rynerson

Connor Madden

Andrew Crivella

Rayansh Arora

AFFS

State Record...878-565-1440-49
Anna Herbert

Jennifer Shelden

Mackenzie McLain

Courtney Hartung

SFFS
State Record...767-504-1271-4
Deborah Moore

YAFFS

State Record...859-546-1405-25
Brooke Patrician

Isabelle Yambrick

Day 1

868
831
817
825
727

Day 1

844
808
814
789
775
735
703

Day 1

802
752
640
696
337

Day 1
850
855
850
798

Day 1
791

Day 1

867
821

Xs

28
15
14
12

Xs
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Xs

23

25
18

Xs

Xs

24
13

Day 2

550
558
533
521
513

Day 2

556
518
511
448
464
424
397

Day 2
509
490
442
326
262

Day 2
560
547
546
520

Day 2
519

Day 2

564

Xs
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w
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Xs
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Xs
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Xs

Xs

Total

1418
1389
1350
1346
1240

Total

1400
1326
1325
1237
1237
1159
1100

Total

1311

1246

1082

1022

605

Total

1410

1402

1396

1318

Total

1310

Total

1431
821

Xs
41
24
20
13
9

Xs

35

34

22

13

Xs

12

Xs

39

Points

50
49
48
47
Guest

Guest
Guest
Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Points

50

49

48

Guest

Points

50

DNF



YFFS

State Record...852-543-1395-35
Madisyn Eastabrooks

Elizabeth Madden

CFFS
State Record...891-585-1476-69
Kinsley Mills

AMBHFS

State Record...884-578-1457-49
Brian Martindale

Justin McLain

Phillip Varner

SMBHFS
State Record...852-554-1401-30
Mike Lantzy

SSMBHFS

State Record...879-576-1453-53
Dan Reed

Jerry Tesch

AFBHFS

State Record...836-528-1364-23
Skylar Birdsall

Jennifer Martindale

Becky Lamphear

AMFSLR

State Record...793-486-1279-14
David Kurylo

Coby Moscowitz

John Tam

Alexander Zacharou

Marcus Fields

SMFSLR
State Record...783-458-1241-9
Vincent Gray

Day 1

836
830

Day 1
833
Day 1
881
868
866
Day 1
846

Day 1

854
875

Day 1
837
832
796

Day 1
876
804
769
766
741

Day 1

648

Xs

13
19

Xs

27

Xs

24

21

23

Xs

18

Xs

22
28

Xs

12

Xs
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Day 2

548
478

Day 2
550
Day 2
574
578
562
Day 2
547

Day 2

536

Day 2

504
503
474

Day 2
528
532
489
451
443

Day 2

352

Xs

Xs

16

Xs

14

13

Xs

12

Xs

Xs

Xs
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Xs

Total

1384
1308

Total

1383

Total

1455

1446

1428

Total

1393

Total

1390
875

Total

1341

1335

1270

Total

1354

1336

1258

1217

1184

Total

1000

Xs

21
21

Xs

43

Xs

38

34

31

Xs

30

Xs

30
28

Xs

15

16

10

Xs

Xs

Guest

Points

50

49
48

Points

50

Points

50
DNF

Points

50
49
48

Points

50

49

48
Guest
Guest

Points

50



YMFSLR
State Record...No Record
Collin Fields

CMFSLR
State Record...726-471-1197-13
Evan Bronson

AFFSLR

State Record...No Record
Yun Chen

Katelin Fields

Kanupriya Kapoor

Holly Fields

YAFFSLR
State Record...673-364-1037-2
Maria Cherro

YFFSLR

State Record...No Record
Aara Kulkarni

Imani Gathaiya

CFFSLR
State Record...No Record
Eryn Choi

AMBBR

State Record...No Record
Steve Oakley

Matthew Reesman

SMBBR

State Record...798-485-1283-13
David Nesbitt

Chris Prout

Noel Byrne

SSMTRAD
State Record...526-246-772-1
Jim Powell

Day 1
745
Day 1
809
Day 1
774
762
627
615
Day 1
601

Day 1

629
183

Day 1

813

Day 1

783
678

Day 1
727
641
504

Day 1

761

Xs

Xs

14
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Xs

Xs

12

Xs

Xs

Xs

Day 2
450
Day 2
518
Day 2
489
467
319
284
Day 2
249

Day 2

300
178

Day 2

537

Day 2

442
433

Day 2

307

Day 2

340

Xs

Xs

Xs
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Xs

Xs

Xs

Xs

Xs

Total

1195

Total

1327

Total

1263

1229

946

899

Total

850

Total

929
361

Total

1350

Total

1225
1111

Total

727

948

504

Total

1101

Xs

Xs

18

N N O ©

Xs

Xs

20

Xs

Xs

Xs

3

Guest

Points

Guest

50

Guest
Guest

Guest

Points

50
49

Points

Guest

50

Guest

Points

50



YMBB
State Record...No Record
Reiss Griffiths

CMBB
State Record... No Record
Adhrit Mishra

YFBB

State Record...No Record
Sydney Rockoff

Sophia Zhong

CFBB
State Record...No Record
lliza Leonard

Day 1

661

Day 1

642

Day 1

376
386

Day 1

423

Xs

Xs

Xs

Xs

Day 2

401

Day 2

374

Day 2

158
124

Day 2

323

Xs

Xs

Xs

Xs

Total

1062

Total

1016

Total

534
510

Total

746

Xs

Xs

Xs

Xs

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest



