	SSPMFS	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Poin
	State Record878-573-1451-54							
С	Dave Barnsdale	878	27	576	16	1454	43	50
2	Ron Hardesty	859	25	554	9	1413	34	49
	Jeff Hunt	868	23	0	0	868	23	DN
	SSPFFS	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Poir
	State RecordNo record.							
С	Sandie Hardesty	852	17	551	7	1403	24	50
	AMFS	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Poir
	State Record895-583-1472-84							
С	Ostin Wilcox	877	38	577	19	1454	57	50
2	Brandon Wright	876	26	566	12	1442	38	49
3	Caden Tufts	866	28	565	15	1431	43	48
	Austin Loynes	870	32	553	18	1423	50	47
	Ken Adams	833	17	538	10	1371	27	46
	Josh Abbott	822	12	529	4	1351	16	Gue
	Yuiang Jia	822	11	530	5	1352	16	Gue
	Gustavo Rodriguz	839	7	0	0	839	7	DN
	SMFS	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Poir
	State Record880-563-1443-47							
С	Kevin Harnphanich	875	26	574	18	1449	44	50
2	Kevin McLain	870	30	570	13	1440	43	49
3	Mark Oliver	852	19	554	14	1406	33	48
	SSMFS	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Poir
	State Record828-533-1356-20							
С	Jeff Kohler	857	21	555	12	1412	33	50
2	Mike Schoch	854	17	541	8	1395	25	49
3	Perry Russo	842	22	549	3	1391	25	48
	Steve Adams	842	17	538	7	1380	24	47

	MSMFS	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
	State Record870-561-1431-31							
С	Bob Webb	868	28	550	13	1418	41	50
2	Rod Cook	831	15	558	9	1389	24	49
3	Ted Lemanski	817	14	533	6	1350	20	48
	Walt Moyer	825	12	521	1	1346	13	47
	Alan Day	727	3	513	6	1240	9	Guest
	YAMFS	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	
	State Record852-555-1407-22							
С	Brady Grulke	844	14	556	9	1400	23	
2	Owen Geno	808	8	518	4	1326	12	
3	Josh Michalski	814	9	511	5	1325	14	
	Daniel Cockroft	789	8	448	1	1237	9	
	James Wendock	775	5	464	3	1237	8	Guest
	Kaiden Levine	735	3	424	1	1159	4	Guest
	Kellen Barrett	703	3	397	1	1100	4	Guest
	YMFS	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	
	State Record879-564-1443-40							
	Dallas Hicks	802	15	509	6	1311	20	Guest
	Henry Rynerson	752	4	490	5	1246	9	Guest
	Connor Madden	640	2	442	3	1082	5	Guest
С	Andrew Crivella	696	5	326	0	1022	5	
	Rayansh Arora	337	1	262	1	605	2	Guest
	AFFS	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
	State Record878-565-1440-49							
С	Anna Herbert	850	23	560	12	1410	35	50
2	Jennifer Shelden	855	25	547	9	1402	34	49
3	Mackenzie McLain	850	18	546	4	1396	22	48
	Courtney Hartung	798	7	520	6	1318	13	Guest
	SFFS	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
	State Record767-504-1271-4							
С	Deborah Moore	791	6	519	6	1310	12	50
	YAFFS	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	
	State Record859-546-1405-25	-		-				
С	Brooke Patrician	867	24	564	15	1431	39	
	Isabelle Yambrick	821	13	0	0	821	0	DNF

	YFFS	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	
	State Record852-543-1395-35							
С	Madisyn Eastabrooks	836	13	548	8	1384	21	
	Elizabeth Madden	830	19	478	2	1308	21	Guest
	CFFS	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	
	State Record891-585-1476-69							
С	Kinsley Mills	833	27	550	16	1383	43	
	AMBHFS	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
	State Record884-578-1457-49							
С	Brian Martindale	881	24	574	14	1455	38	50
2	Justin McLain	868	21	578	13	1446	34	49
3	Phillip Varner	866	23	562	8	1428	31	48
	SMBHFS	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
	State Record852-554-1401-30							
С	Mike Lantzy	846	18	547	12	1393	30	50
	SSMBHFS	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
	State Record879-576-1453-53							
С	Dan Reed	854	22	536	8	1390	30	50
	Jerry Tesch	875	28	0	0	875	28	DNF
	AFBHFS	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
	State Record836-528-1364-23							
С	Skylar Birdsall	837	12	504	3	1341	15	50
2	Jennifer Martindale	832	9	503	7	1335	16	49
3	Becky Lamphear	796	9	474	1	1270	10	48
	AMFSLR	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
	State Record793-486-1279-14							
С	David Kurylo	876	15	528	7	1354	22	50
2	Coby Moscowitz	804	7	532	5	1336	12	49
3	John Tam	769	6	489	3	1258	9	48
	Alexander Zacharou	766	3	451	2	1217	5	Guest
	Marcus Fields	741	5	443	0	1184	5	Guest
	SMFSLR	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
		-		1				
	State Record783-458-1241-9							

	YMFSLR	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	
	State RecordNo Record							
С	Collin Fields	745	6	450	2	1195	8	
	CMFSLR	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	
	State Record726-471-1197-13							
	Evan Bronson	809	14	518	4	1327	18	Guest
	AFFSLR	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
	State RecordNo Record							
	Yun Chen	774	6	489	3	1263	9	Guest
С	Katelin Fields	762	2	467	4	1229	6	50
	Kanupriya Kapoor	627	2	319	0	946	2	Guest
	Holly Fields	615	2	284	0	899	2	Guest
	YAFFSLR	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	
	State Record673-364-1037-2							
С	Maria Cherro	601	4	249	0	850	4	
	YFFSLR	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	
	State RecordNo Record							
	Aara Kulkarni	629	3	300	1	929	4	Guest
С	Imani Gathaiya	183	2	178	0	361	2	
	CFFSLR	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	
	State RecordNo Record			_				
С	Eryn Choi	813	12	537	8	1350	20	
	AMBBR	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
	State RecordNo Record			_				
С	Steve Oakley	783	6	442	2	1225	8	50
2	Matthew Reesman	678	1	433	4	1111	5	49
	SMBBR	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
	State Record798-485-1283-13							
	David Nesbitt	727	7	0	0	727	7	Guest
С	Chris Prout	641	2	307	0	948	2	50
	Noel Byrne	504	1	0	0	504	1	Guest
	SSMTRAD	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
				-		-		1
	State Record526-246-772-1							

	YMBB	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	
	State RecordNo Record							
	Reiss Griffiths	661	1	401	0	1062	1	Guest
	CMBB	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	
	State Record No Record							
	Adhrit Mishra	642	1	374	1	1016	4	Guest
	YFBB	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	
	State RecordNo Record							
С	Sydney Rockoff	376	0	158	0	534	0	
	Sophia Zhong	386	0	124	0	510	0	Guest
	CFBB	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	
	State RecordNo Record							
	Iliza Leonard	423	8	323	0	746	8	Guest